
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

109
232
47
16

100
18
80
20
48

126
65

218
86
13

291
525
202
106
112
427
252

Name

Magne Klingsheim
Lasse Fæste Johannessen
Pontus Jönsson
Oskar Olsson
Eddie Hjortmarker
Linus Nylèn
Ken Bengtsson
Robert Friberg
Mats Nilsson
Robin Norblad
Henrik Wahl
Kasper Munk
Simon Stenborg
Edward Nilsson
Anton Larsson
Simon Bengtsson
Tobias Sörensson
Kasper Nilsson
Niclas Olsson
Niclas Tyrberg
Thor Lykke Nielsen

Class

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

Wildcard MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

Wildcard MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

Best Tm

1:47.671
1:48.938
1:49.423
1:49.856
1:50.231
1:52.561
1:52.601
1:53.628
1:54.124
1:54.134
1:54.466
1:54.890
1:55.117
1:55.146
1:55.981
1:56.166
1:57.341
1:58.380
1:58.583
1:58.859
1:59.659

Diff

1.267
1.752
2.185
2.560
4.890
4.930
5.957
6.453
6.463
6.795
7.219
7.446
7.475
8.310
8.495
9.670

10.709
10.912
11.188
11.988

Best Speed

58,512
57,831
57,575
57,348
57,153
55,970
55,950
55,444
55,203
55,198
55,038
54,835
54,727
54,713
54,319
54,233
53,690
53,218
53,127
53,004
52,650

In Lap

5
8
6
6
3
2
5
4
6
5
7
2
5
2
4
6
3
4
2
2
5

Club

Elgane MSK
oslo motorsportsklubb
Sösdala MK
MK Tranan
MC Alingsås
Huskvarna MK
Åsätra MK
BMK Uddevalla
SMK Dala Falun
Finspångs MS
Hemne MK
Asmundtorps MK
Älvbygdens MK
MK Tranan
Getinge MK
Landskrona MK
Upplands Väsby MK
Linköpings MS
MC Alingsås
Landskrona MK
Hm-Asmundtorps MK

Team/Sponsor

Bike It Cosworth Monster Yamaha
AGM Racing
MOTOSTAR RACING
KTM SCANDINAVIA
KTM SCANDINAVIA
KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE
JE68KTM
SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

BERGMANS RACING TEAM 2013

Mx Team Villadsen

MX TUNING

BLOMS MX RACING
BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING
MOTOSTAR RACING
ScandinaviaMx-Nilssons Motor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX 2

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:39

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km

2013-05-18 10:20


